



Parts Breakdown

3705

Products with multiple versions are listed in subsiding order with the newest version on top not indented

<u>Fig #</u>	<u>Part ID</u>	<u>Part Name</u>	<u>Quantity</u>
1	664064-4	CORD (2X18X8 SJ), BO4556	1
2	410062-4	REAR COVER, 3705	1
4	682502-4	CORD GUARD 8-85, HP2010N	1
5	265995-6	TAPPING SCREW 4X18, BO4556K	2
	265941-9	TAPPING SCREW M4X18, N1900B	
6	687063-9	STRAIN RELIEF, 4323K	1
7	159270-9	MOTOR REAR HOUSING, 3705	1
8	521561-2	FIELD, 3705	1
9	321518-1	DRIVE SHAFT, 3705	1
10	211061-7	B. BEARING 6000LLB, 6222DWE	1
	211063-3	B. BEARING 6000LB, 906H	
11	257095-6	RING 10, 3705	1
12	211064-1	B. BEARING 6000, 2414B	1
13	222088-2	V-PULLEY 3-19, 3705	1
14	911200-6	P.H. SCREW M4X70, 3700B	2
15	156942-7	MOTOR HOUSING, 3705	1
16	211066-7	B. BEARING 6200LLB, BO4552	1
17	263002-9	RUBBER PIN 4, 5007MG	1
18	CB76	CARBON BRUSH SET, 194972-0	1
	194972-0	CARBON BRUSH SET, 194972-0	
	191947-0	CARBON BRUSH 76, 6905B	
19	643550-8	BRUSH CAP , 9031	2
21	651467-1	SWITCH,3705	1
22	911168-6	P.H. SCREW M4X40, 6905B	3
23	854936-3	NAME PLATE, 3705	1
25	263014-2	RUBBER PIN 4, 9217SPC	1
26	211028-5	B. BEARING 627LB, 6510LVR	1
27	681614-0	INS. WASHER, 9031	1
28	511476-1	ARMATURE, 3705	1
29	241100-9	FAN 52, GE0600	1
30	231930-6	TOR. SPRING, 3705	1
31	341946-4	BELT COVER, 3705	1
32	265814-6	H.S.H. BOLT M8X11, 3705	1
33	911121-2	P.H. SCREW M4X14, 9217SPC	1
34	410061-6	BASE PROTECTOR, 3705	1
35	915116-7	BINDING HEAD SCREW M4X12, 3705	4
36	915126-4	BINDING HEAD SCREW M4X16, 3705	2
37	931403-6	HEX NUT M8, 406	2
38	168139-6	BASE, 3705	1
39	941202-8	F. WASHER 8, BPB180	2
40	922412-6	H.S.H. BOLT M8X12, 3705	2
41	763606-2	COLLET NUT, 3707FC	1
42	763608-8	1/4 COLLET, 3700B	1
43	225041-7	POLY V-BELT 3-170, 3705	1
44	911131-9	P.H. SCREW M4X18, HR3851	2
45	222087-4	V-PULLEY 3-23, 3705	1
46	315618-7	HOUSING W/O BEARING, 3705	1
	783204-6	HEX WRENCH 6, 5007F	1
	321912-7	TEMPLATE GUIDE, 3705	1
	410047-0	WRENCH HOLDER, GV5000	1
	781008-0	WRENCH 17, 9217SPC	1
	781003-0	SPANNER, 3700B	1